SAYRE

SCHOOL

SCHOOL YEAR

AT A GLANCE
2026 | 2027

Aug. 12
Aug. 13
Aug. 20
Aug. 27
Sep. 7
Sep. 2-4
Sep. 10
Oct. 9 & 12
Oct. 16
Nov. 23-27
Dec. 21-Jan. 1
Jan. 4
Jan. 18
Jan. 29
Feb. 8-12
March 12
March 19
April 5-9
April 26
May 26
May 28
May 29

LS/MS/US Orientations
School Opens

LS Back to School Night
US Back to School Night
Labor Day Holiday
Grades 6-12 Class Trips
MS Back to School Night
Records Day/Fall Break
LS/MS/US Conference Day
Thanksgiving Break
Holiday Break

Records Day

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
MS Conference Day
Mid-Winter Break
Records Day

LS Conference Day
Spring Break

No School

Baccalaureate

Last Day of School

Class of 2027 Graduation

AUG

S M T

16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

N
W

15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30

FEB

S M T

1T 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28

MAY

S M T

2 3 4

10 1
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

| 2026

W Th F S

1
5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

| 2026

W Th F S
4 5 6 7
n 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

| 2027

W Th F S
3 4 5 6
10 N 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27

| 2027

W Th F S

12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

School Begins/Ends

SEP | 2026

S M

13 14
20 21
27 28

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

T
1
8

15

22

29

W
2
9

16

23

30

Th F S
3 4 5
10 1N 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

| 2026

\\%
2
9

16

23

30

Th F

3 4 5
10 1 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31

MAR | 2027

S M

1
7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29

T W Th F S

2

9
16
23
30

3
10
17
24
31

JUNE |

S M T W

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

1

8
15
22

2

9

16
23

29 30

School Closed

4 5 ©6
M 12 13
18 119 | 20
25 26 27

2027

Th F S
3 4 5
10 1 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

OCT | 2026

S M T

4 5 ©
n 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

JAN

S M T

10 1 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31

APR

S M T

4 5 6
n 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

W Th F S

1T 2 3
7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 29 30 3

| 2027

W Th F S

1 2
6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30

| 2027

W Th F S

1T 2 3
7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 29 30

JULY | 2027

S M T

m 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

W Th

14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 29 30 3

Conference Days (by division)



